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Men / 8 / 12 yrs,13 yrs
Session: 05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 232.750 38.300 40.050 39.550 37.900 38.150 38.800
11 1 1 1 1

450 *Nixon Miles 13.050 13.150 12.60012.950 12.90012.700
778 *William Rebar 12.750 13.150 12.95013.700 13.200
777 *Daniel Martin 12.500 12.35012.900 12.750
451 *Hunter Reingold 13.750 12.70012.700

2 Team NC NC 217.650 36.100 37.800 37.000 34.000 36.850 35.900
34 3 2 2 3

246 *Sean Broadwater 12.050 12.600 12.00012.400 12.05012.450
899 *Jinu Pokam 12.050 11.00012.300 12.00012.450
211 *Zachary Ton 12.000 12.200
226 *Kostya Pikalev 13.000 11.00012.300 11.85011.950

3 Team AZ AZ 215.450 37.200 35.500 35.850 33.900 36.750 36.250
42 4 3 3 2

111 *Austin Busby 13.100 11.950 11.20011.850 12.500
613 *Avery Becktold 12.050 12.250 11.750 11.80011.950
109 *Brent Mull 12.050 11.300 11.500 12.100
110 *Elian Tapia 11.20012.250 12.35012.300

4 Team NV NV 214.700 36.850 38.200 35.600 34.400 36.500 33.150
23 2 4 4 4

506 *Blake Satory 12.800 12.750 12.25012.500 11.55012.700
394 *Ethan Blake 12.250 12.800 11.05011.600 11.850
395 *Jordan Lloyd-Davies 11.800 12.650 10.75011.950
396 *Ethan Morales 11.500 10.850
418 *Landon Brigger 11.100
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